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PO Box 369 Account Number: XOOO00OXXXX8485
Bend, OR 97709
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED Managing Your Accounts
[] ShemContact  g55-342-3400
CITY OF SHANIKO L] website firstinterstate.com
PO BOX 17

SHANIKO OR 97057-0017
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Merchant Services keeps it running smoothly.

Accepting all major credit cards and debit cards is a part of
every day — and Clover makes it a natural for your business.

"
rSummary of Accounts
Account Type Account Number  Ending Balance
CLASSIC BUSINESS CHECKING XXXXKXXXXXKB485 $19,858.91
. J

Member FDIC. Equal Housing Lender. 6]
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CLASSIC BUSINESS CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX8485

Account Summary
Date Description Amount
10/30/2021 Beginning Balance $21,114.72

24 Credit(s) This Period $2,004.72

14 Debit(s) This Period $3,350.53
11/30/2021 Ending Balance $19,858.91
Account Activity
Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance
10/30/2021  Beginning Balance / $21,114.72
11/09/2021V CHECK # 2214 865450 |/ $20,460.22
11/12/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $2.31 $20,462.53
11/12/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $2.66 $20,465.19
11/12/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $45.00 - $20,510.19
11/12/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $52.76 $20,562.95
11/12/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $67.00 — $20,629.95
11/12/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $67.00 $20,696.95
11/12/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $67.00 $20,763.95
11/12/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $67.00 $20,830.95
11/12/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $67.00 . $20,897.95
11/12/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $67.00 .- $20,964.95
11/12/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $67.00 $21,031.95
11/12/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $87.00 . $21,118.95
11/12/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $134.00 $21,252.95
11/12/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $261.61 $21,514.56
11/12/2021  MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT F $285.00 $21,799.56
11/12/2021 ,\/ CHECK #2215 $426.33 V y, $21,373.23
11/12/2021  / CHECK # 2216 $134.13 1/'/ $21,239.10
11/12/2021 /' CHECK # 2217 $51.64 | $21,187.46
11/12/2021 L/(;HECK #2220 $426.42 $20,761.04
11/12/2021 'CHECK # 2221 $546.06 $20,214.98
11/15/2021 CHECK # 2218 $565.00 $19,649.98
11/17/2021 /CHECK #2219 $22.00 . $19,627.98
11/18/2021 F;:\] ‘l‘\gf()zlggr ORDER 27678127397 L/A 67.00 S/B 67.50 $0.50 / $19,628.48
11/19/2021 DEPOSIT $268.66 \/ $19,897.14
11/22/2021 lf(‘;":fg'ag"g‘gaﬁ’? O AUCI A WA $44 .45 / $19,852.69
11/22/2021 _/ CHECK # 2222 $180.00 - $19,672.69
11/23/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $2.66 $19,675.35
11/23/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $3.05 . $19,678.40
11/23/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $67.00 i $19,745.40
11/23/2021  MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $238.10 $19,983.50
11/24/2021 +/ CHECK # 2223 $210.00 $19,773.50
11/26/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $9.21 $19,782.71
11/26/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $11.75 ~ $19,794.46
11/26/2021 MOBILE BANKING DEPOSIT $154.45 ./ $19,948.91
o R SR i e g JHAEINI0 202803 $41.62 - $19,907.29
1172612021 7] CHECK # 2224 $43.90 $19,863.39
oz [REHCOM SOTCERTIEWA WOONERT 048/ s1sas0
11/30/2021 Ending Balance $19,858.91
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CLASSIC BUSINESS CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX8485 (continued)

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount _Check Nbr Date Amount _Check Nbr Date Amount
2214 11/09/2021 $654.50 2218 11/15/2021 $565.00 2222 11/22/2021 $180.00
2215 11/12/2021 $426.33 2219 11/17/2021 $22.00 2223 11/24/2021 $210.00
2216 11/12/2021 $134.13 2220 11/12/2021 $426.42 2224 11/26/2021 $43.90
2217 11/12/2021 $51.64 2221 11/12/2021 $546.06
*Indicates skipped check number
Daily Balances
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
11/09/2021 $20,460.22 11/18/2021 $19,628.48 11/24/2021 $19,773.50
11/12/2021 $20,214.98 11/19/2021 $19,897.14 11/26/2021 $19,863.39
11/15/2021 $19,649.98 11/22/2021 $19,672.69 11/29/2021 $19,858.91
11/17/2021 $19,627.98 11/23/2021 $19,983.50
Overdraft and Returned ltem Fees
Total for this period Total year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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